
BOYS VARSITY BASKETBALL

Home games held at Tyrol Basin Floor
at St. Maria Goretti School

Tue., Nov. 21, 7:15 PM
Palmyra-Eagle

Mon., Nov. 27, 7:15 PM
@ Johnson Creek

Mon., Dec. 4, 7:15 PM
Cambria-Friesland

Mon., Dec. 11, 7:15 PM
Wisconsin Heights

Thu., Dec. 14, 7:15 PM 
@ Adams-Friendship

Sat., Dec. 16, 2:30 PM
@ Marshall

Mon., Dec. 18, 7:15 PM
@ Albany

Tue., Jan. 2, 7:15 PM
@ Monticello

Thu., Jan. 4, 7:15 PM
@ New Glarus

Fri., Jan. 5, 7:15 PM
Milw. Lifelong Learning

Tue., Jan. 9, 7:15 PM
@ Pardeeville

Thu., Jan. 11, 6:00 PM
@ Rio

Sat., Jan. 13, 12:30 PM
@ Horicon

Fri., Jan. 26, 7:15 PM
Brodhead

Fri., Feb. 2, 7:15 PM
Lake Country Classical Academy

Mon., Feb. 5, 7:15 PM
Hustisford 

Thu., Feb. 8, 7:15 PM
Madison Country Day

Tue., Feb. 13, 7:15 PM
Howard Fuller Collegiate Academy

Mon., Feb. 19, 7:15 PM
@ Abundant Life

Thu., Feb. 22, 7:15 PM
@ Lodi

Fri., Feb. 23, 7:15 PM
Saint Lawrence Seminary

HEAD COACH
Chris Zwettler

ASSISTANT COACHES
Peter Cooney 
Jack Zwettler 

Josh Dufek
Spencer Brink

Thank you Guardian Athletic Sponsors!

2023-2024 SCHEDULE

G.O.A.T. Sponsors:

Hall of Fame Sponsors:

Draft Pick Sponsors:

All-Star Sponsors:

or watch us 
online on the 

Mercy Dental Group Broadcast 



BOYS VARSITY BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

2023-2024

Home games held at
Tyrol Basin Floor

at St. Maria Goretti School

or watch us online on the
Mercy Dental Group Broadcast 

Tue., Nov. 21, 7:15 PM
Palmyra-Eagle

Mon., Nov. 27, 7:15 PM
@ Johnson Creek

Mon., Dec. 4, 7:15 PM
Cambria-Friesland

Mon., Dec. 11, 7:15 PM
Wisconsin Heights

Thu., Dec. 14, 7:15 PM 
@ Adams-Friendship

Sat., Dec. 16, 2:30 PM
@ Marshall

Mon., Dec. 18, 7:15 PM
@ Albany

Tue., Jan. 2, 7:15 PM
@ Monticello

Thu., Jan. 4, 7:15 PM
@ New Glarus

Fri., Jan. 5, 7:15 PM
Milw. Lifelong Learning

Tue., Jan. 9, 7:15 PM
@ Pardeeville

Thu., Jan. 11, 6:00 PM
@ Rio

Sat., Jan. 13, 12:30 PM
@ Horicon

Fri., Jan. 26, 7:15 PM
Brodhead

Fri., Feb. 2, 7:15 PM
Lake Country Classical Academy

Mon., Feb. 5, 7:15 PM
Hustisford 

Thu., Feb. 8, 7:15 PM
Madison Country Day

Tue., Feb. 13, 7:15 PM
Howard Fuller Collegiate Academy

Mon., Feb. 19, 7:15 PM
@ Abundant Life

Thu., Feb. 22, 7:15 PM
@ Lodi

Fri., Feb. 23, 7:15 PM
Saint Lawrence Seminary

HEAD COACH
Chris Zwettler

ASSISTANT COACHES
Peter Cooney, Jack Zwettler, 

Josh Dufek, Spencer Brink


